
Bezirksjugendturnier A/B, C-, D- & E - Jugend  

LB - Neckarweihingen, 17.05.2009

Klasse

D - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Henry Kluge TSV Benningen
SS 4:0

52
1:10

03
SS 4:0

54
 2 10  0 11 0 3.II

2 Raphael Holl VFL Obereisesheim
0:16

01
0:20

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Leon Nisi KVA Remseck
SS 5:3

54
SS 10:3

51
 2 10  0 15 1 1.I

4 Jonas Kamischke AC Wüstenrot
1:16

03
SS 4:0

52
0:30

01
 1  5  0  7 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Niklas Föll AC Wüstenrot
TÜ 22:8

42
SS 4:0

53
 2  9  0 26 2 2.I

2 Moritz Wahl KVA Remseck
3:35

11
SS 11:5

54
PS 17:19

33
 2  9  0 36 0 4.II

3 Hannes Danneberg AC Wüstenrot
SS 10:4

54
0:20

01
5:00

12
 1  6  0 29 1 5.III

4 Lars Fleischmann ASV Möckmühl
2:17

03
4:35

02
 0  0  0  9 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Henry Kluge - Jonas Kamischke

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Moritz Wahl - Hannes Danneberg
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II. Pool A I. Pool B

Leon Nisi Moritz Wahl 3 1
PS 14:5

03:05

Henry Kluge Niklas Föll 0 5
SS 0:4

00:40

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Jonas Kamischke AC Wüstenrot 0 6.03:50

Pool B 3 Hannes Danneberg AC Wüstenrot 5 5.SS 7:3

Pool A 2 Moritz Wahl KVA Remseck 0 4.05:05

Pool B 1 Henry Kluge TSV Benningen 5 3.AS 10:11

Pool A 3 Leon Nisi KVA Remseck 5 1.SS 5:3

Pool B 1 Niklas Föll AC Wüstenrot 0 2.01:05
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